Adresse
Opdalsveien 652
Sortveit linjer
Kraftlinjer
Opdalsveien 269

Opdalsveien 167
Heivannsveien 381
Galtetjgnnveien 290
Industrivegen 25
Industrivegen 29
Industrivegen 24
Industrivegen 44
Industrivegen 52
Sentrumsveien 35
Saga 50

Saga 2
Sentrumsveien 40
Sentrumsveien 87
Sentrumsveien 116
Kraftlinjer
Gurholtveien 10
Linjer og kabler
Austadveien 209
Austadveien 275
Telenettet
Lakssjgveien 38
Austadveien 570
Vasspotten

Eiendom
4/30/0/0
10/10/0/0
10/11/0/0
13/31/0/0
13/37/0/0
14/110/0/0
15/62/0/0
15/67/0/0
16/203/0/0
16/204/0/0
16/205/0/0
16/226/0/0
16/237/0/0
17/15/0/0
17/162/0/0
17/180/0/0
17/282/0/0
19/53/0/0
19/72/0/0
19/90/0/0
19/126/0/0
20/15/0/0
22/7/0/0
23/48/0/0
29/53/0/0
29/56/0/0
29/57/0/0
32/27/0/0

SKATTELISTE - OFFENTLIG ETTERSYN 2022

Neering - Annen virksomhet

Takst
75 000
26 388 000
9748 000
500 000
344 000
1232 000
1700 000
1300 000
2400 000
5900 000
5200 000
3000 000
504 000
716 000
3250 000
6 100 000
6 930 000
783 000
3417 000
35 300 000
138 000
18 864 000
2210000
910 000
4 977 000
544 000
2 360 000
50 000

Skatteniva

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Grunnlag

75000

26 388 000
9748 000
500 000
344 000
1232 000
1700 000
1 300 000
2400 000
5900 000
5200 000
3 000 000
504 000
716 000
3250 000
6 100 000
6 930 000
783 000
3417 000
35 300 000
138 000
18 864 000
2210000
910 000

4 977 000
544 000

2 360 000
50 000

Skatt
Promillesats

%o 525
7 %o 184 716
%o 68 236
7 %o 3 500
7%o 2408
%o 8 624
7%o 11 900
%o 9100
%o 16 800
7%o 41 300
%o 36 400
7%o 21 000
7%o 3528
%o 5012
7%o 22750
%o 42 700
%o 48 510
7 %o 5481
%o 23919
7 %o 247 100
7%o 966
%o 132 048
7%o 15470
%o 6 370
%o 34 839
7 %o 3 808
%o 16 520
7 %o 350

Fritak
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
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